
2024/start time Visiting Teams Qty Food Comments Mijas 
member 
required

Mon 30 Sept.  
11.00

Lothian Co-op (4 trips) 
Club colours

12 Doug Robertson

Tues 1 Oct 
13.30

Brian Pearce  2 rinks, play 
among themselves

12 Brian Pearce

Wed 2 Oct.  
13.30 

Bus to Hotel 
16.45

Barnwell BC

John Wright 07501 110996

16 No 4 x 3 wood Trips 
+ 1 rink

Thur 3 Oct.  
14.00

Wymondham Dell (4 rinks) 
& Corringham & Fobbing 
BC (3 rinks).       (1 Mijas 
Rink)

28 Tba Bowling Abroad

Fri 4 Oct 

10.00 for 10.30

Bournemouth BC

6 x 2 wood triples

18 Mixed 
sandwi

ch & 
soup

Holiday Heat

Barry James  
07768 096964

Sat 5 Oct.  
10.30

Jersey Bowlers 5 rinks, 
borrow 1

19 Tba Personal Touch

Anna Nyari

Tues 8 Oct.   
14.00

Jersey Bowlers, 5 rinks 
borrow 1

19 Tba Personal Touch

Anna Nyari

Sun 13 Oct 
14.00

Weston Bath BC,

4 Rinks & borrow 1 Mijas.

15 No Personal Touch

Anna Nyari

Mon 14 Oct. 
10.30

Sussex BC

Fri 18 Oct.   
10.30

Smiths Dock BC 9 Denis Chilton 
+447587179457

Sun 14 - Tue 22 
Oct

TBA ?? Tba Julie Osborne

Holiday Heat

Mon 21 Oct   
10.30

Smiths Dock BC 9 Denis Chilton

+44758717945
7

Thur 24 Oct   
14.00

Meon Valley BC 24 Personal Touch

2025/Start time Club Qty Food Comments

Mon 17 March 
11.00

Headwell BC, 5 rinks 20 George Dyball

Sat 22 March 
10.30

Bilton BC  4 x Rinks 
borrow 2 from Mijas.

10 No Holiday Heat

29 March 10.30 Sanquhar BC. -5 x triples 15 Ian



Mon 7 April 
10.30 

Maitland BC ? Brian Higgins

Tue 21 Oct  
14.00

Leave at 17.15

Barbourne BC 6 rinks vs 
Mijas


24 No Julie Osborne

Holiday Heat

June Bell 07502 
148779


